4 Shrikant Krushnakumar Kothari(upto 11th February, 2019) 55,000 0.25
5 Bharati Ravindra Chandan 69,500 0.31
6 Mitesh Dilip Sejpal 69,500 0.31
7 Umesh Trikamdas Chandan 80,000 0.36
8 Suhas Balkrishna Jande (w.e.f. 27th March, 2019) - -

Note: 

a.	 Median remuneration for the financial year 2018-19 is ` 2,22,819.50/- (Rupees Two Lakh Twenty Two Thousand Eight Hundred 
and Nineteen and Fifty Paisa)

b.	 The aforesaid details are calculated on the basis of remuneration for the financial year 2018-2019 and included sitting fees paid 
to Directors during the financial year.

c.	 Figures have been rounded off wherever necessary.

2.